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Overall Full Time, Degree-Seeking Undergraduates

ReceivedAny Financial Aid
Grant (any source)
Bryn Mawr Grant
Pell Grant
State Grant
Outside Scholarship/Grant
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1056
977
953
234

105

100%
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2%
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8%
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