Overall	Full Time, Degree-Seeking Undergraduates	1352	100%
	Received <u>Any</u> Financial Aid	1056	78%
	Grant (any source)	977	72%
	Bryn Mawr Grant	953	70%
	Pell Grant	234	17%
	State Grant	2	0%
	Outside Scholarship/Grant	105	8%

\$48,624 \$46.3391

\$67,305